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Faz Plug-In DMX LED Pot
By Vondom

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RGB+White

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Spain

BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.5"W x 19.75"H x 24.5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ice

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

Effortlessly showcase your favorite flowers, herbs,
vegetables and house plants with the Faz Plug-In
DMX LED Pot. Made of polyethylene resin with a
lightweight, faceted geometric design, this
planter can be used in both indoors or outdoors
settings. Faz is illuminated from within by an
integrated RGBW LED, and it can also be
connected to a DMX system (not included) for
wireless control of multiple devices.  Use this
highly versatile planter to show off your green
thumbs all year round. Color changing remote
control is included for control of individual planter
without DMX.

Shown in ice

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1256486
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